Engineering Department
City of Madison
100 Hughes Road
Madison, AL 35758

Accounts Payable
City of Madison
100 Hughes Road
Madison, AL 35758

Purchase Order No. 2022-00001151

TOTAL COST

\$185,584.96

\$185,584.96

DATE 08/04/2022

VENDOR 3646 - Barge Design Solutions, Inc.

Contact

Barge Design Solutions, Inc. 615 3rd Ave. S., Suite 700 NASHVILLE, TN 37210 ADISON ALA

This purchase is tax exempt for the City of Madison under State of Alabama law no.40-23-4(11)

UNIT COST

185,584.9600

NON-NEGOTIABLE

DELIVER BY SHIP VIA FREIGHT TERMS PAGE 1 of 1

REFERENCE #Res. 2022-93-R, Res. 2020-279-R

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION

1.0000 Each *Item - 19-047, CN and CE&I for ATRP2-45-2020-327
39-150-000-2955-40 - Project - Wall-Triana & I-565

19 047

Payment #4 Invoice No. 20405 \$13,750.95 (2015-A Bond)

Intersection Improvements 185,584,96

Roger Bellomy / wcc 2022-08-04 T13:10:49-05:00

Special Instructions

TOTAL DUE

Purchase order numbers must appear on invoices and shipping labels

^{2.} No consolodated statements will be paid

^{3.} No Invoices will be processed without a purchase order number

^{4.} All bills must be sent to Accounts Payable

^{5.} Notify immediately if unable to ship by date specified

Substitutes must be approved

^{7.} This is your authority as supplier to deliver the items listed above

OCT 2 1 2022
OCT 2 1 2022
CITY OF MADISON
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT



200 Clinton Avenue, Suite 800, Huntsville, Alabama 35801

Sheet: 1 of 1

Project Number: 3604304 Invoice Date: 10/21/2022

Billing: 4

Invoice No.: 204509

Dates: 8/27-9/30/2022 PO No.: 2022-00001151

Project Name:

Wall Triana ATRIPII CEI

DIRECT LABOR

EMPLOYEE	TITLE	RATE/ HOUR	TOTAL HOURS/QTY	AMOUNT (O	Multiplier H/Profit/FCC	TOTAL AMOUNT	
Canady, Raymond	Proj. Mgr.	50.69	0.00	0.00	3.41	0.00	
Elder, Davon	Engineer	38.47	0.00	0.00	3.41	0.00	
Glass, Jeffrey	Proj. Mgr.	80.78	12.50	1,009.75	3.41	3,443.25	
Kimbrel, Jessica	Administrator	29.11	1.00	29.11	3.41	99,27	
Kimbrough, Jack	Engineer	67.31	0.00	0.00	3.41	0.00	
Minor, Calvin	Const. Rep.	32.00	129.00	4,128.00	2.38	9,824.64	
Subtotal			142.50	\$5,166.86		,	
	TOTAL				-	\$13,367.15	
			DIRECT COST	S	-		
							
Transportation-Mileage				614	0.625	\$383.79	
					V.0-0	4000.10	
	TOTAL					\$383.79	
			OTHER COST	s	=	\$000.10	
Consultants				_			
			ALDOT		X1.05	\$0.00	
					X1.00	\$0.00	
	TOTAL					0.00	
					\$ =	0.00	
AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS STATEMENT \$13,750.05							
AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS STATEMENT \$13,750.9							

Ceiling Summary

Project Fee Billed To Date Balance

\$185,584.96 59,065.85 \$126,519.11

Percent Used

31.83%

E. Mihelle Dunson 10/21/2022

CITY OF MADISON, ALABAMA

TO:

2015-A **BOND PAYMENT REQUISITION FORM**

TO: Pay to	the order o	Barge Design Solutions, Inc.						
	or Number:	3646						
A requ		payment request is hereby requested for the payment of \$_185,584 vendor.	.96					
FOR:	Requisition	n from Construction Fund for the Series 2015-A Improvements.						
	Explanation of what requisition is paying for:							
	Project Name: Wall Triana and I-565 Intersection Improvements							
	Project Number: 19-047							
	Professi ATRP2- (City Pro	onal construction, engineering and inspection services for the 15-2020-327 project for Wall Triana and I-565 Intersection Impect #19-047). Approved by Res. 2022-93-R on March 28, 20 public City project and proceeds from the 2015-A Bond issues these professional services.	provements 22.					
certify	By signing as follows:	below, the undersigned representatives of the City of Madison (the "C	City") hereby					
ŕ	(1 ordinance with Section 5, 2015.	authorizing the issuance of the Series 2015-A Warrants and complies in 6.01(c) and 6.01(f) of said ordinance and the Non-Arbitrage Certifica The City is not paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense heretofore incurred with resolutions of the complex paying for an expense	in all respects te dated May espect to the					
		This_23rdday of_August2022_						
	An	Department Head (signature of Georgi ment make)	ng request)					
	An	By By Bollow Its Finance Director – Roger D. Bellomy is	ignature)					